Specialized Services Pay Rate Schedule 2024-2025
2024-2025 (7/1/2023 Effective Date)

Step

185_Day
Annual

190 Bay
Annual

195_Day
Annual

200 Bay
Annual

Daily

5

$ 71,796.65

$ 73,737.10

$ 75,677.55

$ 77,618.00

$388.09

$ 91,643.45

$ 94,120.30

$ 96,597.15

$ 99,074.00

$495.37

$ 95,565.45

$ 98,148.30

$100,731.15

$103,314.00

$516.57

$ 99,659.50

$102,353.00

$ 105,046.50

$107,740.00

$538.70

$103,936.70

$106,745.80

$ 109,554.90

$112,364.00

$561.82

$108,406.30

$111,336.20

$114,266.10

$117,196.00

$585.98

$113,068.30

$116,124.20

$119,180.10

$122,236.00

$611.18

$117,943.05

$123,840.20

$124,318.35

$127,506.00

$637.53

$123,034.25

$ 126,359.50

$129,684.75

$133,010.00

$665.05

Ol |N|O|N|B|WIN|=

$128,347.45

$131,816.30

$135,285.15

$ 138,754.00

$693.77

Longevity Increment:

At 20 consecutive years with the LCER - $1000 Annual Longevity Stipend
At 25 consecutive years with the LCER - $2000 Annual Longevity Stipend

*Step A is for employees on a waiver, intern credential or otherwise not fully

credentialed

Positions:

School Counselor
School Counselor - SEL
School Registered Nurse
School Psychologist

SLP

Days
200
185
195
190
190




