Specialized Services Pay Rate Schedule 2024-2025 2024-2025 (7/1/2023 Effective Date)

	185 Day	190 Day	195 Day	200 Day	
Step	Annual	Annual	Annual	Annual	Daily
A *	\$ 71,796.65	\$ 73,737.10	\$ 75,677.55	\$ 77,618.00	\$388.09
1	\$ 91,643.45	\$ 94,120.30	\$ 96,597.15	\$ 99,074.00	\$495.37
2	\$ 95,565.45	\$ 98,148.30	\$ 100,731.15	\$ 103,314.00	\$516.57
3	\$ 99,659.50	\$ 102,353.00	\$ 105,046.50	\$ 107,740.00	\$538.70
4	\$ 103,936.70	\$ 106,745.80	\$ 109,554.90	\$ 112,364.00	\$561.82
5	\$ 108,406.30	\$ 111,336.20	\$ 114,266.10	\$ 117,196.00	\$585.98
6	\$ 113,068.30	\$ 116,124.20	\$ 119,180.10	\$ 122,236.00	\$611.18
7	\$ 117,943.05	\$ 123,840.20	\$ 124,318.35	\$ 127,506.00	\$637.53
8	\$ 123,034.25	\$ 126,359.50	\$ 129,684.75	\$ 133,010.00	\$665.05
9	\$ 128,347.45	\$ 131,816.30	\$ 135,285.15	\$ 138,754.00	\$693.77

Longevity Increment:

At 20 consecutive years with the LCER - \$1000 Annual Longevity Stipend At 25 consecutive years with the LCER - \$2000 Annual Longevity Stipend

^{*}Step A is for employees on a waiver, intern credential or otherwise not fully credentialed

Positions:	<u>Days</u>	
School Counselor		200
School Counselor - SEL		185
School Registered Nurse		195
School Psychologist		190
SLP		190